01/09/2025, 15:52

CAIXA

:: Extrato Poupanca OBTV

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
25/08/2025
25/08/2025
29/08/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025

Nr. Doc.

990210
990210
990891
990210
990210

Historico

REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
DBPCV POUP
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS

GovConta Caixa

de: 01/08/2025

Valor (R$)
228,41C
663,97C

4.100,00D
128,96C
375,10C

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContalndividualForm&obtv=true

GOVCONTA CAIXA

3178600001

3178/006/00071184-1

até: 31/08/2025

Saldo (R$)
207.686,43C
208.350,40C
204.250,40C
204.379,36C
204.754,46C

K

7
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